160000016040

| (Re | questor's Name) | |
|-------------------------|-------------------|-------------|
| (Ad | dress) | |
| (Ad | dress) | |
| . (Cit | y/State/Zip/Phon | e #) |
| PICK-UP | ☐ WAIT | MAIL |
| (Bu | siness Entity Nar | me) |
| (0- | | |
| (Do | cument Number) | |
| Certified Copies | _ Certificate | s of Status |
| Special Instructions to | Filing Officer: | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| wite. | 5-148 | 35 |



900274328239

06/29/15--01025--029 **155.00

2016 JAH 27 AM II: 15 SECRETARY OF STATE

Office Use Only

JAN 2 8 2016

700 - + Hat 107

COVER LETTER

| TO: | Registration S Division of Co | | | | |
|-----------------------------------|--|--|---------------------------------------|-----------------------------|--|
| SUBJ | ECT: The Corbi | n Group, LLC | | | |
| | | (Name o | of Resulting Florida | Limited | d Company) |
| | | | _ | | d fees are submitted to convert an "Other coordance with s. 605.1045, F.S. |
| Please | e return all corre | espondence concerning | g this matter to: | | |
| Alison | Strange, Esquire | | | | |
| | | (Contact Person) | | | |
| Bret Jo | nes, PA | | | | |
| | | (Firm/Company) | | | |
| 700 Al | mond Street | | | | |
| | | (Address) | | | |
| Clermo | ont, FL 34711 | | | | |
| • | (0 | City, State and Zip Code) | • | • | |
| AStran | ge@BretJonesPA. | com | | | |
| E-n | nail Address: (to be | e used for future annual rep | port notifications) | | |
| For fu | irther information | on concerning this ma | tter, please call: | | |
| Richar | d Corbin | | at (³⁵² |)360-8 | 244 |
| | (Name of Conta | ct Person) | (Area Code) | (Day | time Telephone Number) |
| Enclo | sed is a check f | or the following amou | nt: | | |
| (\$25 fo & \$125 | 60.00 Filing Fees or Conversion 5 for Articles anization) | \$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status | □\$180.00 Filing and Certified Cop | | ☐\$185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status |
| Regis Divisi Clifto 2661 | EET ADDRESS tration Section ion of Corporati in Building Executive Center hassee, FL 3230 | ions er Circle | Registr Divisio P. O. B | ation S n of C ox 632 | ADDRESS: Section Corporations 27 FL 32314 |



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 1, 2015

ALISON STRANGE, ESQ BRET JONES, PA 700 ALMONT STREET CLERMONT, FL 34711

SUBJECT: THE CORBIN GROUP, LLC

Ref. Number: W15000044835

We have received your document for THE CORBIN GROUP, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$155.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Sections 607.1113, 605.0203, 620.2104, and 620.8914, F.S., require the certificate of conversion to be signed by the converting entity as required by applicable law. If the converting entity is a corporation, the certificate of conversion must be signed by a chairman, vice chairman, officer, director, or an incorporator. If the converting entity is a limited liability company, the certificate of conversion must be signed by an authorized representative. If the converting entity is a general partnership or limited liability partnership, the certificate of conversion must be signed by a general partner. If the converting entity is a limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership, the certificate of conversion must be signed by all of the general partners. If the converting entity is another type of business entity, an authorized person must sign the certificate of conversion.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Teresa Brown
Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 615A00013822

Articles of Conversion For "Other Business Entity" Into Florida Limited Liability Company

2016 JAN 27 AM II. 15

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with \$.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

| Statutes. | ' |
|-----------------------------|--|
| 1. The name of the "Othe | Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is: |
| | (Enter Name of Other Business Entity) |
| 2. The "Other Business E | ntity" is a Florida corporation |
| | (Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.) |
| First organized, formed or | incorporated under the laws of Florida |
| onMarch 11, 1987 | (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country) |
| (date of organization, form | ation or incorporation) |
| 3. The name of the Florid | a Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization: |
| The Corbin Group, LLC | |
| a | Inter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company) |
| 4. If not effective on the | date of filing, enter the effective date: |
| (The effective date: 1) c | annot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 days after the |
| | ed by the Florida Department of State; AND 2) must be the same as the effective |
| | d Articles of Organization, if an effective date is listed therein.) |
| | is block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the be Department of State's records. |
| | • the electric entropy of the control of the contro |

5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.

Page 1 of 2

| 0:144:2-17 | C Toma | , |
|--|---------------------------|--|
| Signed this 17 day | ol arms | |
| Signature of Authorized E | epresentative of Limi | ted Liability Company; |
| ! | 77 | 1. 600 |
| Signature of Authorized Re Printed Name: Richard Corbin | | The state of the s |
| PTINIED Name: Rational Coloin | | Title: President |
| Signature(s) on behalf of O | ther Business Entity: (| See below for required signature(s)] |
| \triangle | ·55x | |
| Signature: py. (1) | as de Carrella | This A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A |
| Printed Name: 184 K1CA | ax a Cov bly | Title: Manager |
| Signature: | | |
| Printed Name: | | _ Title: |
| 6: | | |
| Signature: | | Tiston |
| Printed Name: | · | Title: |
| Signature: | | |
| Printed Name: | ب | Title: |
| • | 3, | |
| Signature: | 4 | 77°4 |
| Printed Name; | | Title: |
| Signature: | •• | |
| Printed Name: | | Title: |
| | • | |
| If Florida Corporation: | Obalaman Bi cara | D. 05 |
| Signature of Chairman, Vice If Directors or Officers have | | |
| TI Differmits of Officers usage | not deem sciected, an inc | orpotator must sign. |
| If Florida General Partner | hip or Limited Liabilit | ty Partnership: |
| Signature of one General Par | | |
| | | |
| If Florida Limited Partner | | y Limited Partnership: |
| Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General F | elucis. | |
| All others: | • | |
| Signature of an authorized pe | rson. | |
| 2 | ; | |
| Fees: | ‡ | |
| أأ | | #25.00 |
| Articles of Conversi | | \$25.00 \$175.00 |
| • | cles of Organization: | \$125.00 \$30.00 (Ontional) |
| Certified Copy: Certificate of Status | | \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional) |
| Certificate of Digitis | | 45.00 (Opional) |

Page 2 of 2

| 7 | | · |
|---|---|---|
| * | | j |
| ARTICLES | OF ORGANIZATION FOR | FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY |
| ARTICLE I - 1 | Name: | |
| | Limited Liability Company is: | |
| · | | |
| The Corbin Group | | |
| | (Must end with the words "Limited Liabi | ity Company, "L.L.C.," or "L.L.C.") |
| ARTICLE II - | | |
| The mailing add | dress and street address of the pa | rincipal office of the Limited Liability Company is: |
| Principal Offic | e Address: | Mailing Address: |
| 3626 10F | inihi Run | Same |
| The Villa | Res, E1 32163 | |
| | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| ARTICLE III | Registered Agent, Registered | 1 Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: |
| (The Limited Liabilitations of the Limited Liabilitation) | ty Company exence serve as its own Regis on active Florida registration.) | tered Agent. You must designate an individual or another |
| | he Florida street address of the | règistered agent are: |
| | Richard Corbin | |
| | Nam | • |
| | 310010 Infinity | 2 |
| | Florida street address (P.O | |
| | ` | |
| | The Villages | FL 7in |
| , | . Oity | ονρ |
| | | o accept service of process for the above stated limited |
| registered azi | unpuny at the place designated the ent and agree to act in this capac | n this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as ity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all |
| statutes rela | ting to the proper and complete | performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and |
| accept the | obligations of my position as re | gistered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. |

ered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

| | | | | • |
|--|--|--|--|--|
| | | | • | |
| | ARTICL | E IV | | |
| | | | ess of each pe | rson authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability |
| ı | Company | : | | |
| , | Title: | | | Name and Address: |
| | | = Authori | zed Member | тарк вид Адагеза: |
| | "MGR" = | Manager | | |
| | MGR | | | Richard Corbin , |
| | | | | 3626 Infinity Run |
| | | | | The VILLAGES Florida 32163 |
| | : | | | |
| 4 | | -+- | - | |
| | | | | |
| | | | • | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| • | | | | |
| | | 1 | • | |
| | | | • | |
| | | | : | • |
| | • | 1 | necessary) | n the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) |
| RTIC: f an ei or 90 ote: If i | LE V: Ei ficctive da days afte the date inset's effective | fective date ate is lister the date ented in this date on the | te, if other than d, the date m of filing.) block does not n Department of S | n the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) nust be specific and cannot be more than five business days princet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as state's records. |
| RTIC: f an ei or 90 ote: If i | LE V: Ei ficctive da days afte the date inset's effective | fective date ate is lister the date ented in this date on the | te, if other that d, the date m of filing.) block does not n | tust be specific and cannot be more than five business days pro- |
| RTIC: f an ei or 90 ote: If i cument | LE V: Ei ficctive da days afte the date inset's effective | fective date ate is lister the date ented in this date on the | te, if other than d, the date m of filing.) block does not n Department of S | tust be specific and cannot be more than five business days pro- |
| RTIC: fan ei or 90 its: If i | LE V: Ei ficctive da days afte the date inset's effective | fective date ate is lister the date ented in this date on the | te, if other than d, the date m of filing.) block does not n Department of S | tust be specific and cannot be more than five business days pro- |
| RTIC f an el or 90 de: If i cument RTIC | LE V: Effective de days afte the date inset is effective | fective date ate is lister the date ented in this date on the | te, if other than d, the date m of filing.) block does not n Department of S sions, if any. | tust be specific and cannot be more than five business days pro- |
| RTIC: f an ef or 90 ote: If cument | LE V: Ei ffective di days afte the date inse t's effective LE VI: O | fective data ate is liste or the date cred in this date on the ther provis | te, if other than d, the date m of filing.) block does not n Department of S sions, if any. | nust be specific and cannot be more than five business days princes the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as state's records. |
| RTIC: f an ef or 90 ote: If cument RTIC: | LE V: Ei ffective di days afte the date inse t's effective LE VI: O REOUIR | fective data ate is liste or the date cred in this date on the ther provis ED SIGN Signa ance with | te, if other than d, the date m of filing.) block does not n Department of S sions, if any. VATURE- ture of simer section 605.0 | neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as state's records. There or an authorized representative of a member. 205 (3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document |
| RTIC: f an ef or 90 ote: If cument RTIC: | LE V: Ei ffective di days afte the date inse t's effective LE VI: O REOUIR | fective date ate is listed or the date on the ther provise ED SIGN Signs ance with a affirmati | te, if other than d, the date m of filing.) block does not n Department of S sions, if any. VATURE- ture of simer section 605.0 ion under the | neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as state's records. There or an authorized representative of a member. 205 (3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. |
| RTIC: f an ef or 90 ote: If cument RTIC: | LE V: Ei ffective di days afte the date inse 's effective LE VI: O REOUIR The accord institutes as in aware to | fective date ate is listed or the date on the ther provise Signa ance with a affirmati hat any fal | te, if other than d, the date m of filing.) block does not n Department of S sions, if any. VATURE ture of a men section 605.0 ion under the lse informatio | neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as state's records. There or an authorized representative of a member. 205 (3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document |
| RTIC: f an ef or 90 ote: If cument RTIC: | LE V: Ei ffective di days afte the date inse 's effective LE VI: O REOUIR The accord institutes as in aware to | fective date ate is listed or the date on the ther provise Signa ance with a affirmati hat any fal | te, if other than d, the date m of filing.) block does not m Department of S sions, if any. NATURE ture of arment section 605.0 ion under the lse informationee felony as p | the specific and cannot be more than five business days properties the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as state's records. The or an authorized representative of a member. 205 (3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. In submitted in a document to the Department of State provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) |
| RTIC: f an ef or 90 ote: If cument RTIC: | LE V: Ei ffective di days afte the date inse 's effective LE VI: O REOUIR The accord institutes as in aware to | fective date ate is listed or the date on the ther provise Signa ance with a affirmati hat any fal | te, if other than d, the date m of filing.) block does not m Department of S sions, if any. NATURE ture of arment section 605.0 ion under the lse informationee felony as p | neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as state's records. There or an authorized representative of a member. 205 (3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, in submitted in a document to the Department of State |

Page 2 of 2